0C 360 - Fenwick Inn Menu

https://menulist.menu
13801 Coastal Hwy Ocean City, MD 21842, United States
(+1)3012205405 - http:/[fenwickinn.com/

The menu of OC 360 - Fenwick Inn from Ocean City includes 79 food. On average, food or drinks on the
menu cost around $8.1. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 79 food and drinks
on their menu. In this Restaurant, crispy pizza is baked according to original methods fresh, and you can enjoy
fine American dishes such as Burger or Barbecue. In addition, we serve you with tasteful seafood menus, you
can also relax at the bar with a cold beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In OC 360 - Fenwick Inn,

there is a delicious brunch in the morning where you can enjoy as much as you want, delicious South American
dishes can also be found on the menu. Of course, the right drink to accompany the meal is a must; for this
purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive diversity of appetizing and regional alcoholic beverages
such as beer or wine, The customers of the establishments also take into account the comprehensive choice of
diverse coffee and tea specialties that the Restaurant offers. The spaces in the restaurant are wheelchair-
accessible and can be used by individuals with physical limitations, and you can settle the bill with usual credit
cards. Reserve your table easily online so that you don't have to wait on site, or simply call there for a
reservation, the telephone is (+1)3012205405. You can order your food, meal at OC 360 - Fenwick Inn and
then drive by the restaurant for takeout, you might be able to directly order meals on the Homepage
fenwickinn.com.
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Salads

OC MARKET SALAD

Sashimi

TUNA CARPACCIO

Pasta

CARBONARA

Pasta dishes

RAVIOLI

Burgers

MAHI BURGER

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Drinks

SAM ADAMS

Tnsalate

ARUGULA SALAD

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Tingerfood

CHICKEN WINGS

Starters

CRAB DIP

$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$6.0

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

$12.0

Soft drinkis

ORANGE CRUSH

9ce cream*
FROZEN DRINKS

Fettucine
FETTUCCINE
Cider

STELLA ARTOIS CIDRE

Build your own burger

CHEESE CHOOSE ONE
Mariscos
FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS

Popular items

SALMON BLT

Rose
DOMAINE SARRAGOUSE

Featured drinkis

CHESAPEAKE BLOODY MARY

Craft

FAT TIRE

Bottle beers

SILVER PALM CABERNET

$8.0

$9.0

$5.0

$11.0

$13.0

$10.0

$6.0
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Bottle

TWISTED LEMONADE $5.0

Who you callin’ shrimp?
COCONUT SHRIMP $9.0
Pizza rules dinner kit (must
be pre-ordered by 3 p.m.)

SAUCE CHOOSE ONE

Bottled beer - domestic

NATURAL LIGHT $3.0

The burger - made your way
TOPPINGS CHOOSE ONE

Wine a litile, it will do you
good

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR

6-packs of beer

BLUE MOON $6.0
Teaves and bowls
THE WEDGE $8.0

Non-alcoholic Eamp;amp;
tea

TWISTED TEA $5.0

Champagne. prosecco &
sparkiling
BENVOLIO PROSECCO

flwesome 8 oz. burgers

KNICKERBOCKER

Restaurant calegory
ITALIAN

fllcoholic drinks
BEER

CORONA

PEEL AND EAT SHRIMP
SQUID

Beer

COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER

Draft beers
AMSTEL LIGHT
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

PASTA

$8.0

$5.0

$9.0

$4.0
$4.0

$5.0
$6.0
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Beer* RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH

LY NEWCASTLE BROWN

)~ =0 Domeatic

’ HEINEKEN $5.0 NATIONAL BOHEMIAN $3.0
BUD LIGHT $4.0 BUCKLER NA $4.0
MILLER LITE $4.0
Tied MICHELOB ULTRA $4.0
CHLOE RED BLEND
BENVOLIO TOSCANA ROSSO MNhite
SILVER PALM MERLOT KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S

RESERVE CHARDONNAY

Specially CHLOE CHARDONNAY

ANGRY ORCHARD $5.0 MURPHY-GOODE SAUVIGNON BLANC

BEE STING $9.0 BENVOLIO PINOT GRIGIO

CORONA LIGHT $5.0 CAMBRIA KATHERINE'S VINEYARD
CHARDONNAY

ﬂ r 4 CARMEL ROAD RIESLING
CRAB BITES $13.0 coddam

TAPENADE TRIO $10.0

FENWICK OCEAN BLUE $8.0
MUSSELS $11.0

BAHAMA MAMA $9.0
AMBER ALE ONION RINGS $8.0

TITO'S STRAWBERRY LEMONADE  $8.0

s I o " HIBISCUS G&T $8.0

BASIL GIN SMASH $10.0
THE CHICKEN CLUB $12.0

BENTON OLD FASHIONED $10.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $15.0

BOURBON SWEET TEA $10.0

BLACK BEAN BURGER $11.0
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0C 360 - Fenwick Inn

13801 Coastal Hwy Ocean City, Opening Hours:

MD 21842, United States Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed

Made with menulist menu Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed




